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Served in the Bar from 12.30pm - 7.00pm

COLD SANDWICHES

Served on White, Brown or Granary bread
with Salad and Crisps

Cheese and Chutney

Egg, Mayonnaise, Cress

Ham and Tomato

Roast Beef

Chicken Mayonnaise, Tarragon
Prawn Marie Rose

Tuna Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber

HOT SANDWICHES

Served on Panini or Baguette with Seasonal Salad

and Chunky Chips

Mozzarella, Sliced Tomato, Basil,
Cos Lettuce and Pesto Dressing

Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon,
Sliced Tomato, Cos Lettuce

Minute Steak, Wild Mushroom,
Melted Cheddar, Fried Onions

Homemade Beef Burger, Bacon,
Cheese, “Chef's Thousand Island Sauce”
Fries, Onion Rings

SALADS

Caesar Salad with Anchovies, Croutons,
and shaved Parmesan
(with Chicken)

Smoked Duck and Cherry Tomato Salad,
Dijon Vinaigrette

Garlic and Chilli King Prawns
with Balsamic Dressing

LIGHT BITES

Fresh Soup of the Day Served
with a Bread Roll

Chicken Liver Parfait with
Melba Toast, Red Onion Marmalade

Grilled Goats Cheese, Wild Mushroom
and Red Onion Marmalade Tart
with Seasonal Salad

Selection of Cold Meats, Bread,
Chutney, Olives

Smoked Salmon Platter with Capers,
Brown Bread and Lemon Mayonnaise

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

£9.50

£10.50

£12.00

£12.50

£9.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.50

£9.50

MAIN

Beer Battered Fillet of Cod
Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas,
Seasonal Salad and Tartare Sauce

Wild Mushroom Risotto

Crilled Asparagus and Parmesan Shavings
Seafood Linguine, Side Salad

Pan Fried Chicken Breast

Creamy Mash, Wild Mushroom
Cream Sauce, Seasonal Vegetables

8oz Irish Ribeye Steak,

Mushroom, Tomato Chunky Chips
(Choice of Sauce - Bearnaise, Pepper,
Mushroom or Garlic Butter)

PIZZA
Pizza base covered with a fresh Tomato Sauce

Margherita
(Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Basil)

Vegetarian
(Sliced Tomato, Mushroom,
Peppers, Onion, Olives, Feta)

Hawaiian
(Cheese, Pineapple, Ham)

BBQ Chicken
(Sliced Chicken Breast, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella)

SIDES

French Fries

Seasonal Mixed Salad
Buttered New Potatoes
Homemade Chunky Chips

DESSERTS

Trio Jersey Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie, Jersey Clotted Cream
Strawberry Sundae

Mango and Raspberry Créme Brulee
Fresh Stawberries and Jersey Cream

Continental and British Cheese Plate,
Grapes, Celery, Fruit Chutney, Savoury Biscuits

AFTERNOON TEA & PASTRIES

Scone with Strawberry Jam

and Jersey Clotted Cream
Fresh Fruit Tart

Carrot and Passion Fruit Gateau

Full Afternoon Cream Tea
Freshly Baked Scones, Cream, Strawberry Jam

and Butter, Fruit Tartlet and Pastries, Selection of

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50
£13.50

£18.00

£0.00

£9.00

£9.50

£90.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.95
£7.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£15.00

Finger Sandwiches with your Choice of Tea or Coffee

REFRESHMENTS

Breakfast Tea
Filter Coffee
Speciality Teas
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate

£2.95
£2.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
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La Place Hotel, Route du Coin,
St Brelade, Jersey, Channel Islands, JE3 8BT
T: +44 (0)1534 744261

www.hotellaplacejersey.com



