



BAR & LOUNGE MENU





# Bar & Lounge Menu

#### **COLD SANDWICHES**

Served on White, Brown or Granary bread with Salad and Crisps

Cheese and Chutney	£6.50
Egg, Mayonnaise, Cress	£6.50
Ham and Tomato	£7.00
Roast Beef	£7.50
Chicken Mayonnaise, Tarragon	£7.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.50
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber	£8.50

# 10 m

**HOT SANDWICHES** 

Served on Panini or Baguette with Seasonal Salad and Chunky Chips

Mozzarella, Sliced Tomato, Basil, Cos Lettuce and Pesto Dressing	£9.50
Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Sliced Tomato, Cos Lettuce	£10.50
Minute Steak, Wild Mushroom, Melted Cheddar, Fried Onions	£12.00
Homemade Beef Burger, Bacon,	£12.50

Homemade Beet Burger, Bacon,
Cheese, "Chef's Thousand Island Sauce"
Fries, Onion Rings

#### SALADS

Caesar Salad with Anchovies, Croutons,	£9.00
and shaved Parmesan	
(with Chicken)	£12.00
Smoked Duck and Cherry Tomato Salad	£12.00

Dijon Vinaigrette	
Garlic and Chilli King Prawns	£12.00
with Balsamic Dressing	

## LIGHT BITES

Fresh Soup of the Day Served	£6.00
with a Bread Roll	

Chicken Liver Parfait with	£8.00
Melba Toast, Red Onion Marmalade	

Grilled Goats Cheese, Wild Mushroom and Red Onion Marmalade Tart with Seasonal Salad	£8.00
Caladian at Calabian to Durant	C

with Seasonal Salad	
Selection of Cold Meats, Bread, Chutney, Olives	£9.50
Smoked Salmon Platter with Capers	£0.50

Brown Bread and Lemon Mayonnaise

#### MAIN

Beer Battered Fillet of Cod Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Seasonal Salad and Tartare Sauce	£12.50
Wild Mushroom Risotto Grilled Asparagus and Parmesan Shavings	£12.50
Seafood Linguine, Side Salad	£13.50
Pan Fried Chicken Breast Creamy Mash, Wild Mushroom Cream Sauce, Seasonal Vegetables	£13.50
8oz Irish Ribeye Steak, Mushroom, Tomato Chunky Chips (Choice of Sauce - Bearnaise, Pepper, Mushroom or Garlic Butter)	£18.00

### PIZZA

Pizza base covered with a fresh Tomato Sauce	
Margherita (Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Basil)	£9.00
Vegetarian (Sliced Tomato, Mushroom, Peppers, Onion, Olives, Feta)	£9.00
Hawaiian (Cheese, Pineapple, Ham)	£9.50
BBQ Chicken (Sliced Chicken Breast, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella)	£9.50

#### SIDES

SIDES	
French Fries	£3.50
Seasonal Mixed Salad	£3.50
Buttered New Potatoes	£4.00
Homemade Chunky Chips	£4.00

10×10

#### **DESSERTS**

Trio Jersey Ice Cream	£5.50
Chocolate Brownie, Jersey Clotted Cream	£6.50
Strawberry Sundae	£6.50
Mango and Raspberry Crème Brulee	£6.50
Fresh Stawberries and Jersey Cream	£6.95
Continental and British Cheese Plate,	£7.00
Grapes, Celery, Fruit Chutney, Savoury Biscuits	

10 m

#### **AFTERNOON TEA & PASTRIES**

ALLERING ON TEA & TAGTRIES	
Scone with Strawberry Jam	
and Jersey Clotted Cream	£5.00
Fresh Fruit Tart	£5.00
Carrot and Passion Fruit Gateau	£5.00
Full Afternoon Cream Tea	£15.00
Freshly Baked Scones, Cream, Strawberry Jam	
and Butter, Fruit Tartlet and Pastries, Selection	of
Finger Sandwiches with your Choice of Tea or C	offee

REFRESHMENTS	
Breakfast Tea	£2.95
Filter Coffee	£2.95
Speciality Teas	£3.00
Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.20
Latte	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.20



La Place Hotel, Route du Coin, St Brelade, Jersey, Channel Islands, JE3 8BT T: +44 (0)1534 744261 www.hotellaplacejersey.com